PARKERS TOKYO Price List

Business hours
Weekdays 8 am.~ 10 p.m.
Weekends & Holidays 7 am.~ 6 p.m.

All prices include tax.
Revised from April 1, 2025

< Monthly membership> (Unlimited program with subscription and flat-rate system)

X After registering as a member, you can make a reservation for your favorite program from the Sports Club NAS Member My Page.

|Registration Fee | ¥3,300 | X Online enrollment is free of registration fee.
[Membership Type]
Membership Type Monthly fee Studio Programs Locker Room Bouldering
Weekdays: 7 am. ~ 10 p.m.

Regular ¥13,068 Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays: 8 a.m. ~ 6 p.m.
Weekday Daytime ¥11,616 Weekdays: 7 am. ~ 5 p.m.

. . Weekdays: 5 p.m~ 10 p.m.
Weekday Night & Holiday ¥11,880 eercays: 9 pm pm

Weekends & Holidays: 8 am. ~ 6 p.m.

XMonthly membership registration is for those who are 18 years of age or older

3 According to the enrollment date, the monthly membership fee is applied on a weekly basis. (Optional, campaign membership is not eligible)

[Option type)

Option Name Monthly fee Content

Shoe Locker ¥2178 Lockers with locks are available for subscribers.

Yoga Mat Locker ¥968 In—-studio yoga mat lockers are available.

< Kids Bouldering Membership > School 4 times a month.

X Kids bouldering members are for elementary school students.

|Annua| Registration Fee | ¥3,300 |

[Membership Type]

|Kids Bouldering Membership | ¥8,976 | Tuesday Class Thursday Class Friday Class Time: 5 p.m~ 6 p.m.

X If there is a vacancy for the maximum number of students in each class, it is possible to transfer due to absence, etc., but only within the class for the current
month. In addition, if there is no vacancy, it cannot be transferred.

<One—time membership > (no monthly fee, one—time payment)

¥ Members who use the program each time will be able to make a reservation for the program of their choice from the Sports Club NAS Member My Page after

registering at the counter.

Registration Fee

¥3,300

[Membership Type]

One-time fee

Overview (only when using the facility)

Progrum one time use ¥3,630 You may participate in one of the club’s studio or bouldering programs.
Bouldering Free (Male) ¥2,238 You can use the bouldering area freely.
Bouldering—free (female) ¥1,633 You can use the bouldering area freely.
You can use the bouldering area freely.
Bouldering—free (students) ¥1,210 (For elementary school students and older. If you are a student, please show your student ID card at the front

desk when using the service. )

X When using for the first time, you need to register as a user each time. Registration for each program is open to those who are 18 years of age or older.

(For bouldering—free registration, a parental or guardian over the age of 18 is required for bouldering—free registration.)

HMembers who use it each time can use the locker room from 30 minutes before the lesson time or bouldering to 60 minutes after the end of the lesson.

X Bouldering—free use by elementary school students requires supervision from a parent or guardian.

3XIf you are a bouldering—free user, you need to use bouldering shoes (elementary school children should bring their own shoes) and chalk (non-slip).

X The bouldering area is limited to 10 people. Reservations are not accepted, so please come to the club on the date and time you want to use directly.

XIn principle, you cannot leave the room in the middle of the day. Thank you for your understanding.

< Visitor use > (one—time use)

One-time fee

Overview (only when using the facility)

Use of running station

¥847

After registering as a member, you will have access to the club’s locker room.

¥ For safety management, membership registration (free of charge) is required. In addition, the last reception is until 1 hour before the closing time, and the locker
room cannot be used after business hours.

<Rental> (1use)
1 time/set |Overview (only when using the facility)
Yoga mat ¥363 Yoga mats (yogaworks) are available for rent.
Bouldering Shoes ¥242 Bouldering shoes are available for rent (limited size and quantity)
Bouldering chalk ¥121 Non-slip chalk is available for rent.
Set Rental ¥302 Shoe and chalk set rental

(Chalk & Shoes)




